FEATURES
»» Impact resistant cable avoiding uneccessary damage
»» Flexible cable for easy mounting and laying in required locations
»» PVC thermoplastic Insulation, self extinguishing
»» Fire retardant to IEC332-3 & CE 20-22-11
»» Operating temperature -5° to +70°
»» Cable and connectors black finish
The G-PRO Socapex Extension Cables are a flexible multicore cable
solution, which are used for extending the cables for the G-PRO
controller, between the controller itself and the socapex breakouts
for power and control. These cables can also be used for other
general theatrical applications if required.
G-PRO SOCAPEX CABLE
EXTENSION CABLES
SPECIFICATIONS
COMPANY CONTACT DETAILS
LTM - Lift Turn Move Ltd
Unit 2 Stadium Court
Wirral International Business Park
Plantation Road, Bromborough
Wirral, UK CH62 3QG
SALES AND GENERAL CONTACTS
Tel:	 +44 (0)151 649 0467
Fax:	 +44 (0)151 649 0099
Email:	 sales@LiftTurnMove.co.uk
Email:	 accounts@LiftTurnMove.co.uk
Website:	www.liftturnmove.co.uk
OPENING HOURS
Mon-Thur:	 8:30 - 5:00
Friday:	 8:30 - 2:30
The office is often open
outside these times.
DELIVERIES
We use various
methods of delivery
and can deliver more
or less whenever you
need.
To stay up to date with the latest events at LTM please follow us on Facebook, Twitter and LinkedIn
liftturnmove @LiftTurnMove @Lift Turn Move Ltd
PRODUCT CODE CORE CSA VOLTAGE
OPERATING
LIMIT
CORE QUANTITY LENGTH OUTER DIAMETER BEND RADIUS
(DYNAMIC
USE)
BEND RADIUS
(STATIC USE)
CONNECTORS WEIGHT
(mm2) (M) (mm) (Kg)
CS-SOCA-19PIN-3M 2.5 400VAC 1 x 18 Core Cable 3 18.1mm Nominal 235.30mm 135.75mm 19 Pin Socapex Connectors 2.85
CS-SOCA-19PIN-5M 2.5 400VAC 1 x 18 Core Cable 5 18.1mm Nominal 235.30mm 135.75mm 19 Pin Socapex Connectors 4.5
CS-SOCA-19PIN-10M 2.5 400VAC 1 x 18 Core Cable 10 18.1mm Nominal 235.30mm 135.75mm 19 Pin Socapex Connectors 8.5
CS-SOCA-19PIN-15M 2.5 400VAC 1 x 18 Core Cable 15 18.1mm Nominal 235.30mm 135.75mm 19 Pin Socapex Connectors 12.5
CS-SOCA-19PIN-20M 2.5 400VAC 1 x 18 Core Cable 20 18.1mm Nominal 235.30mm 135.75mm 19 Pin Socapex Connectors 16.5
CS-SOCA-19PIN-25M 2.5 400VAC 1 x 18 Core Cable 25 18.1mm Nominal 235.30mm 135.75mm 19 Pin Socapex Connectors 20.5
CS-SOCA-19PIN-30M 2.5 400VAC 1 x 18 Core Cable 30 18.1mm Nominal 235.30mm 135.75mm 19 Pin Socapex Connectors 24.5
CS-SOCA-19PIN-40M 2.5 400VAC 1 x 18 Core Cable 40 18.1mm Nominal 235.30mm 135.75mm 19 Pin Socapex Connectors 32.5
CS-SOCA-19PIN-50M 2.5 400VAC 1 x 18 Core Cable 50 18.1mm Nominal 235.30mm 135.75mm 19 Pin Socapex Connectors 40.5
V1.29.10.2018